M-16
M
P
o
w
e
r
P

C0500E2AFB 500 VA, 240/480 to 120 Vac
Comes complete with instruction sheet.
Ordering Examples: C0050E2A, 50 VA control transformer,
C0050E2AFB, 50 VA control transformer with primary fuse block,
• • • • • • • •
• •
• •
• •
240V
230V
220V
480V
460V
440V
H1       H3       H2       H4         H1      H3       H2       H4
110V
115V
120VXZ          X1
H1                   H3                     H2                    H4
• • • •
• • •
 H1           H2  H3           H4
X3        X2                X1
0V
22
0/
23
0/
24
0V
44
0/
46
0/
48
0V
20
0/
20
8V
0V
23
/2
4/
25
V
11
0/
11
5/
12
0V
Wiring Diagram 1 Wiring Diagram 2
111 (4.375)
SECONDARY
      SIDE
133 (5.25)
114 (4.5)
63.5 (2.5)
STACK
98 (3.875)
140 (5.5)
C0050E2AFB,
shown smaller